ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/31/2022 RMP22-009563 3D?|,_\90 BLOCK PHEASANT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022 RMP22-009564 62 NEW WILKE WHI BMW  TRAFFIC STOP
10/31/2022 4724 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 RMP22-009565 3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022 RMP22-009566 62 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
10/31/2022 RMP22-009567 4699 LINCOLN AVE PARKING COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/31/2022 RMP22-009568 ?6?;:?0 BLOCK PHEASANT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 RMP22-009569 2706 ROHLWING RD AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022 4718 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 4702 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 2101 THEDA LN WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 RMP22-009570 HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE  ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022 APPROX LOC:4787 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FAIRFAX AVE
10/31/2022 RMP22-009571 ALGONQUIN RD /S NEW  OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WILKE RD ASSIST
10/31/2022 ALGONQUIN RD/S NEW  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WILKE RD
10/31/2022 RMP22-009572 2407 BIRCH LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
10/31/2022 2202 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022 1701 GOLF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

10/31/2022 RMP22-009576 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/31/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD

11/8/2022 8:30:16 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022

10/31/2022
10/31/2022

RMP22-009578

RMP22-009579
RMP22-009580
RMP22-009581
RMP22-009582
RMP22-009583
RMP22-009584
RMP22-009585
RMP22-009586
RMP22-009587
RMP22-009588

RMP22-009589
RMP22-009590
RMP22-009591

RMP22-009592

W EUCLID AVE / N WILKE

RD

4724 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:3701
ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53
ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
4645 CALVERT DR
3433 KIRCHOFF RD
4616 KINGS WALK DR
2709 MARTIN LN
4500 MAGNOLIA DR
2103 ST JAMES ST

1401 ROHLWING RD
2902 LARK CT
1460 GOLF RD
3707 WREN LN
4200 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:5201
TOLLVIEW DR

738 S NEW WILKE RD
5550 ASTOR LN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

THEFT

HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

THEFT

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO

REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:30:16 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/8/2022 8:30:16 AM



