



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/31/2022	RMP22-009563	3300 BLOCK PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009564	62 NEW WILKE WHI BMW	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/31/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009565	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009566	62 GOLF	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/31/2022	RMP22-009567	4699 LINCOLN AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/31/2022	RMP22-009568	3300 BLOCK PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009569	2706 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022		2101 THEDA LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009570	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022		APPROX LOC:4787 FAIRFAX AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009571	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009572	2407 BIRCH LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/31/2022		2202 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022		1701 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009576	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/31/2022	RMP22-009578	W EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/31/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/31/2022		APPROX LOC:3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009579	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022	RMP22-009580	EB ALGONQUIN WO RT53	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009581	ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/31/2022	RMP22-009582	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009583	4645 CALVERT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009584	3433 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009585	4616 KINGS WALK DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009586	2709 MARTIN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009587	4500 MAGNOLIA DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009588	2103 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/31/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022		2902 LARK CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/31/2022	RMP22-009589	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022	RMP22-009590	3707 WREN LN	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/31/2022	RMP22-009591	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/31/2022		APPROX LOC:5201 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/31/2022	RMP22-009592	738 S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/31/2022		5550 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER